Highly visible square-shaped AC/DC meters
Plastic & lightweight with simple structure
IP65 rated panel meters
Waterproof Panel Meters
AM2B
AM2B  Waterproof Panel Meter
2
AM2B Package quantity: 1
Type Weight Specification Capacity Part No. (Ordering No.)
AC
Ammeter 140g
x3
expansion
scale,
without
red pointer
5A AM2B-AA5A0-5-15AB
10A AM2B-AA10A0-10-30AB
15A AM2B-AA15A0-15-45AB
30/5A AM2B-AA5A0-30-90A30/5AB
60/5A AM2B-AA5A0-60-180A60/5AB
100/5A AM2B-AA5A0-100-300A100/5AB
150/5A AM2B-AA5A0-150-450A150/5AB
200/5A AM2B-AA5A0-200-600A200/5AB
300/5A AM2B-AA5A0-300-900A300/5AB
*) For part numbers other than the above (without x2/x5 expansion scale, with red pointer, current
transformer/1A, DC ammeter, reception indicator, special scale, etc), refer to the Part No. Configuration or
contact IDEC.
• AC ammeter with expansion scale of x2 / x3 / x3 nominal (standard: x3 expansion scale)